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Department of Pharmacology
PG Time Table - Month: December, 2022
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{ 01/12/22 I I'hu 0900- 1400 Dr. Wagh
\ L L Annvirals |
1 02/12/22 I 0900- 1000 Dr. Nikose 3
| B B PV: Visit to the hospital wards f
0312722 | Sat 0800-0900 Dr. Ganesh
f Malaria i
s 1222 Mon 1100-1300 Dr. Sawant
BCBR Exam Preparation
1222 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Sawant
BCBR Exam Preparation
07/12/22 Wed 1100-1300 Dr. Sawant
&G 7 BCBR Exam Preparation
0812/22 Fri 1100-1300 Dr. Nikose
PV: Visit to the hospital wards ‘
12/12/22 Mon 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab :
13/12/22 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab
14/12/22 Wed 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab :
15/12/22 Thu 1000-1300 Dr. Chincholka_r:
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab i
16/12/22 Fri 1030-1630 Dr. Nikose
PV: Visit to the hospital wards
17/12/22 Sat 1030-1330 Dr. Chincholkar !
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab ‘
19/12/22 Mon 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar:
— Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab :
20/12/22 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar -
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab '
21/12/22 Wed 1100-1300 Dr. Sawant
Seminar : Critical appraisal of research article
22/12/22 Thu 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab
23/12/22 Fri 1000-1300 Dr. Nikose
PV: Visit to the hospital wards
| 26/12/22 Mon 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
| Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab
| 27/12/22 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar.
! Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab !
28/12/22 Wed 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab o
29/12/22 Tue | 1100-1300 e J‘?{,»..Ql}i{l?h?‘..lmf//
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro labQ =2 = 1 77 /4
30/12/22 Fri 1100-1300 PRATTCT Nikoser o
PV: Visit to the hospital wards r_ o | _,'::,u ADE - 412507,
_3?/'12/72 Sat 1100-1300 TREESAY T S Chincholkar ks
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab "
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